

## 1906 CRAWFORD ROAD PHENIX CITY, ALABAMA 36867

OFFICE: (334) 297-1740 · EMAIL: <u>clammons@eabor.org</u> acolbert@eabor.org / <u>hgrizzle@eabor.org</u>

## APPRAISER APPLICATION FOR MLS MEMBERSHIP EAST ALABAMA BOARD OF REALTORS®

We/I	apply for membership in the East Alabama	
Board of REALTORS®. There is a new understand that I will be charged a quart check in the amount of \$	v company fee of <u>\$720</u> and a overly fee in the amount of <u>\$195</u>	
Becoming a member of the East Alabam the use of the information developed by strictly limited to the activities authorized Unauthorized use of our MLS service is password to MLS Service.	or published by the East Alaba ad under the East Alabama Boa	ama Board of REALTORS® is ard Multiple Listing Service.
Company:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone/Area Code: ( )	Fax #:	
Email:	License#:	
Please enclose a copy of your Alabama from any other state.	License or Certification as wel	l as a copy of your certification
We/I agree that if accepted for members any increase in dues as is necessary.	hip in the Board, I shall pay th	e fees and dues as established and
Signature:	Date:	